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MENUMENU

Customers are reminded that only food and drink purchased on the premises may be consumed in Giggles Play Mill. Our products may contain nuts, 
wheat, gluten and dairy. Under the guidance of Warrington Borough Council, we cannot heat any baby food that has not been purchased on the 

premises. We apologise for any inconvenience this may cause.

Meal Deal
£3.75

Meal Deal
£3.75

Kids MealsKids Meals

Sandwich or Toastie
Ham, Tuna, Cheese, Jam,

Cheese Spread, Chocolate Spread

Strawberry Yoghurt,
Carrot Sticks,

Cucumber Sticks,
Custard Cream,
Swiss Roll, Jelly,

Fruit Bowl,
(slices of apple, banana and orange segments)

Vanilla Ice-Cream

Choose a drink from:

Water, Fruit Shoot,
Wild Water, Carton 

Choose 2 of the following:

French Fries - £1.25
and hot dog - £3.25
and pizza - £3.50

with melted cheese - £1.75

Large Potato Waffle
with beans - £2.20

with spaghetti hoops - £2.20
with scrambled eggs - £2.40
with melted cheese - £2.35

½ Jacket Potato 
with salad bites - £2.50
with beans or cheese - £3.00
with beans & cheese - £3.30
with scrambled eggs - £2.40
with melted cheese - £2.35



ADULT MENUADULT MENU

Customers are reminded that only food and drink purchased on the premises may be consumed in Giggles Play Mill. Our products may contain nuts, 
wheat, gluten and dairy. Under the guidance of Warrington Borough Council, we cannot heat any baby food that has not been purchased on the 

premises. We apologise for any inconvenience this may cause.

Relax and enjoy our freshly prepared sandwiches, toasties, baguettes,
salads and jacket potatoes
Relax and enjoy our freshly prepared sandwiches, toasties, baguettes,
salads and jacket potatoes

Sandwiches / Toasties / WrapsSandwiches / Toasties / Wraps

Sausage and Onion

Cheese, Tomato and Onion

Ham, Cheese and Onion 

served with a salad garnish

Jacket PotatoesJacket Potatoes

French Fries Meals
(cooked in an air fryer) - £2.00
French Fries Meals
(cooked in an air fryer) - £2.00

Cheesy French Fries

with 5" Chicago Town Pizza

with Cheese Burger

with a Hot Dog and Onions

£2.50

£4.40

£4.95

£4.30
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£3.70

£3.70

£3.70

Tuna Crunch 

Tuna Mayo 

Chicken and Bacon Club 

£4.20

£3.90

£4.10

Plain with Butter

Chicken and Bacon

Tuna and Cheese

Beans and Cheese

Bacon & Cheese Melt

£2.75

£4.75

£4.50

£4.10

£4.50

served with 
a dressed salad SaladsSalads

Tuna Mayo

Chicken and Bacon

Cheese and Onion

Ham and Cheese

£4.25

£4.75

£3.95

£4.30

(Baguettes and Panini extra 55p)

All Day BreakfastAll Day Breakfast
Bacon, sausage, hash brown, scrambled egg, beans and grilled tomato

£4.95

Loaded Toastie - 3 slices with Crispy Bacon, Sausage and Cheese 

Bacon or Sausage Bap/Sandwich/Toastie

BLT - Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato and Mayo 

Bacon and Scrambled Egg  

Toast

Toasted Teacake 

Beans or Cheese on Toast 

Bagels with Butter 
add cheese 5Op, add scrambled egg 75p

Buttered Crumpets

£4.50

£3.00

£3.90

£3.90

80p

£1.30

£2.80

£2.20

£1.20proof

Relax and enjoy our freshly prepared sandwiches, toasties, baguettes,
salads and jacket potatoes
Relax and enjoy our freshly prepared sandwiches, toasties, baguettes,
salads and jacket potatoes
Dishes and their allergen content are available on request.

ConfectioneryConfectionery

Monster Muffins

Flapjacks

Large Bakewell Tarts

Monster Cookies
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