

KIDS

MENU

Meal Deal £3.75

Sandwich or Toastie

Ham, Tuna, Cheese, Jam, Cheese Spread, Chocolate Spread

Choose 2 of the following:

Strawberry Yoghurt,

Carrot Sticks,

Cucumber Sticks,

Custard Cream,

Swiss Roll, Jelly,

Fruit Bowl,

(slices of apple, banana and orange segments)

Vanilla Ice-Cream

Choose a drink from: Water, Fruit Shoot, Wild Water, Carton

Kids Meals

1/2 Jacket Potato
with salad bites - £2.50

with beans or cheese - £3.00 with beans & cheese - £3.30 with scrambled eggs - £2.40 with melted cheese - £2.35

Large Potato Waffle

with beans - £2.20 with spaghetti hoops - £2.20 with scrambled eggs - £2.40 with melted cheese - £2.35

French Fries - £1.25 and hot dog - £3.25 and pizza - £3.50 with melted cheese - £1.75

Customers are reminded that only food and drink purchased on the premises may be consumed in Giggles Play Mill. Our products may contain nuts, wheat, gluten and dairy. Under the guidance of Warrington Borough Council, we cannot heat any baby food that has not been purchased on the premises. We apologise for any inconvenience this may cause.



ADULT MENU

Relax and enjoy our freshly prepared sandwiches, toasties, baguettes, salads and jacket potatoes

Dishes and their allergen content are available on request.

All Day Breakfast Bacon, sausage, hash brown, scrambled egg, beans and grilled tomato	£4.95
Loaded Toastie - 3 slices with Crispy Bacon, Sausage and Cheese	£4.50
Bacon or Sausage Bap/Sandwich/Toastie	£3.00
BLT - Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato and Mayo	£3.90
Bacon and Scrambled Egg	£3.90
Toast	80p
Toasted Teacake	£1.30
Beans or Cheese on Toast	£2.80
Bagels with Butter	£2.20
add cheese 50p, add scrambled egg 75p	
Buttered Crumpets	£1.20

Sandwiches / Toasties /	Wraps served	I wim a salad garnish (Ba	guettes and Panini extra 55p)
Sausage and Onion	£3.70	Tuna Crunch	£4.20
Cheese, Tomato and Onion	£3.70	Tuna Mayo	£3.90
Ham, Cheese and Onion	£3.70	Chicken and I	Bacon Club £4.10

Jacket Potatoes	a dressed salad
Plain with Butter	£2.75
Chicken and Bacon	£4.75
Tuna and Cheese	£4.50
Beans and Cheese	£4.10
Bacon & Cheese Melt	£4.50

French Fries Meals (cooked in an air fryer) -	£2.00
Cheesy French Fries	£2.50
with 5" Chicago Town Pizza	£4.40
with Cheese Burger	£4.95
with a Hot Dog and Onions	£4.30

e	_		_		_
~	a	п	П	П	8
•	-	u	•	-	•

Tuna Mayo	£4.25
Chicken and Bacon Cheese and Onion	£4.75 £3.95
Ham and Cheese	£4.30

Confectionery

Monster Muffins Flapjacks Large Bakewell Tarts Monster Cookies

Customers are reminded that only food and drink purchased on the premises may be consumed in Giggles Play Mill. Our products may contain nuts, wheat, gluten and dairy. Under the guidance of Warrington Borough Council, we cannot heat any baby food that has not been purchased on the premises. We apologise for any inconvenience this may cause.